
 
2΄/ πρόγραμμα

ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ Αθλ. Αρ. 
προγρ. Χρόνος από έως

Γ. ΦΙΛΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 1 4 8 11:00 11:08

Α.Γ.Ε. ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ 1 4 8 11:08 11:16

Α.Σ. ΙΡΙΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 1 4 8 11:16 11:24

Α.Σ. ΚΑΛΑΜ. ΕΞΑΝΤΑΣ 4 16 32 11:24 11:56

Α.Ο. ΔΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 5 20 40 11:56 12:36

Α.Σ. ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΔΕΛΤΑ 3 12 24 12:36 13:00

Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ-ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ 1 4 8 13:00 13:08

Γ.Α.Σ. Ο ΕΝΙΠΕΥΣ 1 4 8 13:08 13:16

Α.Π.Σ. ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 1 4 8 13:16 13:24

Α.Ο.Ρ.Γ. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 3 12 24 13:24 13:48

Α.Ο. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 2 8 16 13:48 14:04

Γ.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3 12 24 14:04 14:28

Γ.Σ. ΝΙΚΗ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1 4 8 14:28 14:36

Γ.Ε. ΒΟΛΟΥ 1 4 8 14:36 14:44

Σ.ΦΙ.Γ.ΜΟΣ 6 24 48 14:44 15:32

Α.Ο. ΜΥΚΟΝΟΥ 1 4 8 15:32 15:40

Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ 3 12 24 15:40 16:04

Α.Σ. ΗΕΤΙΩΝ ΔΡΑΠΕΤΣΩΝΑΣ 5 20 40 16:04 16:44

Γ.Ο.Π.Φ. Η ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ                                                       3 12 24 16:44 17:08

Α.Σ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 3 12 24 17:08 17:32

 ΑΕ ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ 1 4 8 17:32 17:40

ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ. 1 4 8 17:40 17:48

Γ.Σ. ΦΕΡΕΝΙΚΗ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 1 4 8 17:48 17:56

Α.Γ.Σ ΕΠΤΑΝΗΣΩΝ 1 4 8 17:56 18:04

Τεχνική σύσκεψη: 17:30
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